

MMMSY: - SC अधिभार

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Nabard Bhogam Rohiya
Path to Putani Belbari

Agreement value - 1,90,88,496/-

DIVISION

Agreement no - 79/SBD/20-21,

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Sumit Kumar Singh,

588

2/3/21.

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar:-

3 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (50)

@ 4095.84/each - RS. 12287.00

② Setting out pillar:-

8 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (50)

@ 1875.06/each - RS. 15000.00

③ Clearing & grubbing

road land:-

1.48 Hect Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (50)

@ 52970.33/Hect - RS. 78396.00

④ Construction of

embankment:-

2287 m³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (50)

@ 143.06/m³ - RS. 326320.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment 702m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 190.07/m ³ — RS. 133429.00					
(6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade 4387.88m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 191.76/m ³ — RS. 841419.00					
(7) plv MSB gr-1 m all: 1442.79m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 2848.71/m ³ — RS. 4102876.00					
(8) plv WBM gr-3 m all: 599.57m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 3633.04/m ³ — RS. 2178243.00					
(9) plv prime coat:- 5546.25m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 114.58/m ² — RS. 247231.00					
(10) plv tack coat:- 5546.25m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 15.41/m ² — RS. 85467.00					
(11) plv M.S.S bitumen:- 5546.75m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 271.52/m ² — RS. 1173142.00					
(12) providing C.C. Marg:- 391.68m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 6648.88/m ³ — RS. 2604233.00					
(13) plv hand Shouldering:- 640m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(51) @ 507.59/m ² — RS. 324857.00					
(14) ST/IF km post:- 4 each Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(52)					

Continuation

@ 2180.31/each — RS. 8721.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) SIFIF 200mm post:- 8 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 598.41/each - RS:-					4787.00
(16) plv & SIFIF project 'logo' board:- 5.00 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 9660.87/each - RS:-					48304.00
(17) SIFIF boundary pillar:- 40 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 504.02/each - RS:-					20160.00
(18) SIFIF 600mm triangle:- 10 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 3695.97/each - RS:-					36959.00
(19) SIFIF 600 x 450mm rectangular:- 6 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 4795.41/each - RS:-					28772.00
(20) SIFIF 900mm octagonal 4 each Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 8672.50/each - RS:-					34690.00
(21) providing road marking:- 290 m ² Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (52)					
@ 721.95/m ² - RS:-					209365.00
(22) plv road marking:- 128 m ² Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 810.84/m ² - RS:-					103787.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) planting of trees :- 147 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 844.59/each - RS.					124154.00
(24) E/W in excavation in foundation :- 269.99 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 279.09 /m ³ - RS.					75351.00
(25) providing PCC M15 :- 34.68 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 5297.95/m ³ - RS.					183733.00
(26) Providing PCC M20 in Soil :- 119.80 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 6054.73/m ³ - RS.					72556.00
(27) S/F/F MP3 H.P. 15 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 3871.57/m - RS.					58072.00
(28) providing white wash :- 68.16 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 100.76/m ² - RS.					6867.00
(29) Providing PCC M20 100.20 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 5855.38/m ³ - RS.					586709.00
(30) S/F/F MP3 in found ⁿ 0.47 mt Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (53)					
@ 51439.69/mt - RS.					24176.00
(31) providing deep holes 108.00 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (54)					
@ 110.57/each - RS.					11941.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) Providing RCC 1925 in S/S:-					
37.77 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 6667.67/m ³ - RS:-					250504.00
(33) SIF/E HYSD rod:-					
3.69 MT Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 51585.68/MT - RS:-					190351.00
(34) Providing back filling					
8.94 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 752.08/m ³ - RS:-					74410.00
(35) Providing filter media					
68.64 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 3060.90/m ³ - RS:-					210100.00
(36) Providing RCC 1930 in S/S:-					
14.07 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 7234.82/m ³ - RS:-					101794.00
(37) SIF/E HYSD rod in S/S:-					
1.35 MT Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 52715.60/MT - RS:-					7116.00
(38) Providing 1920 in Sub-structure:-					
3.60 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (54)					
@ 6064.73/m ³ - RS:-					21797.00
(39) Providing drainage Spout:-					
12 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. (55)					
Continuation					
@ 422.26/each - RS:-					5067.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(40) Providing NP3 H.D pipe :-					
7.5m Q.v.v. NP3.D - (55)					
@ 929.05/m					RS: 6967.00
					RS:- 15346930
Add 12% GST @					RS:- 1841631.00
Add 1% L. cess @					RS:- 153469.00
Add 10% S. Fee @					RS:- 220438.00
					RS:- 17562468.00
less 1% below @					RS:- 175624.00
					RS:- 17386844.00
less Plv payment (-)					RS:- 14332805.00
					RS:- 3054039.00
					AD 24/4/23
					on